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QTRLY MEDIAN SALE PRICE  |  2021 - 2023
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DEAL COUNT BY SEGMENT  |  2023

ACRIS

97%

3%

58
CLOSED SALES

UNDER $1M $1-$3M $3-$8M $8-$12M $12M+

BEDROOM COUNT

79%

14%

7%

56
LISTINGS

STUDIO 1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4+ BR

MEDIAN PRICE

NA NA

$339k

TOWNHOUSE CONDO CO-OP

Karen Kostiw
Lic. RE Salesperson
917-524-4152 | kkostiw@warburgrealty.com
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